
 

Georgia Department of Education 

February 8, 2024 

 

TEACHING AND LEARNING 
1562 Twin Towers East - 205 Jesse Hill Jr. Dr., SE, Atlanta, GA 30334 

April P. Aldridge, Ed.D., Deputy Superintendent 
april.aldridge@doe.k12.ga.us 

Administrative Assistant:  Laura Peace (470) 510-7251    lpeace@doe.k12.ga.us 
Budget Analyst III:  Anthony Bryant  anthony.bryant@doe.k12.ga.us 

 

CURRICULUM AND 
INSTRUCTION 

Felicia Purdy, Director 
felicia.purdy@doe.k12.ga.us      

Business Support Analyst: Kellie Martin (470) 816-5579   kellie.martin@doe.k12.ga.us 

PROGRAM CONTACT POSITION PHONE E-MAIL 

BUSINESS SUPPORT ANALYST 1 Kellie Martin Bus Support Analyst 1 470-816-5579 kellie.martin@doe.k12.ga.us 

BUSINESS SUPPORT ANALYST (PART-
TIME) 

Sheila White Bus Support Analyst   sheila.white@doe.k12.ga.us 

GIFTED EDUCATION AND ADVANCED 
ACADEMICS 

Mary Jean Banter 
Martha Smith 
Lisa Hackney 
Alison Coker 
Katherine Williams 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Contracted Consultant 
Contracted Consultant 

470-763-1081 
404-823-4901 
470-607-4266 
N/A 
N/A 

mbanter@doe.k12.ga.us 
masmith@doe.k12.ga.us 
lisa.hackney@doe.k12.ga.us 
acoker@doe.k12.ga.us 
katherine.williams@doe.k12.ga.us 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Lavita Williams 
Vacant 

Lead Program Spec 
Program Specialist 

470-763-1143 
 

lavita.williams@doe.k12.ga.us 
@doe.k12.ga.us 

DYSLEXIA Jennifer Lindstrom Dyslexia Coordinator 434-996-5747 jennifer.lindstrom@doe.k12.ga.us 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS (ELA) 

Breanne Huston 
Andina Oglesby 
Kellee Iverson 
Asha Jassani 
Sarah Welch 
Robin Cartright 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Spec. (IDEA) 
ELA/ESOL Prog Spec 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

470-510-7488 
N/A 
N/A 
470-426-7147 
470-607-0443 

bhuston@doe.k12.ga.us 
andina.oglesby@doe.k12.ga.us 
kellee.iverson@doe.k12.ga.us 
asha.jassani@doe.k12.ga.us 
sarah.welch@doe.k12.ga.us 
robin.cartright@doe.12.ga.us 

FINE ARTS 
Jessica Booth 
Casey Hall 
Paul McClain 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-567-0369 
470-607-4170 
404-626-9089 

jbooth@doe.k12.ga.us 
casey.hall@doe.k12.ga.us 
bmcclain@doe.k12.ga.us 

HEALTH and PHYSICAL EDUCATION Lisa Begley Program Specialist  lisa.begley@doe.k12.ga.us 

JIMMY CARTER NATIONAL HISTORIC 
SITE 

Courtney Stoops 
Virtual Education 
Program Specialist 

 courtney.stoops@doe.k12.ga.us 

DIGITAL MEDIA and LITERACY 
Meghan Welch 
Oluremi Wright 
Dana Munson 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-309-7413 

N/A 

N/A 

mwelch@doe.k12.ga.us 
oluremi.wright@doe.k12.ga.us 
dana.munson@doe.k12.ga.us 

LITERACY Amy Denty Director N/A amy.denty@doe.k12.ga.us 

MATHEMATICS 

Lya Snell 
Karla Cwetna 
Ye Ne Parrett  
Jenise Sexton 
Mary Dawkins 
Kenneth Golden 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Math/ESOL Prog Spec 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-392-5859 
N/A 
N/A 
678-326-9998 
 
678-680-3946 

lsnell@doe.k12.ga.us 
karla.cwetna@doe.k12.ga.us 
yena.parrett@doe.k12.ga.us 
jenise.sexton@doe.k12.ga.us 
mary.dawkins@doe.k12.ga.us 
Kenneth.golden@doe.k12.ga.us 

SCIENCE 

Keith Crandall 
Judith Beccaro 
Renee Shirley-Stevens 
Laura Canepa-Redondo 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
ELL-Sc Program Spec 

470-607-0442 
470-816-5577 
470-816-5575 
470-763-1150 

kcrandall@doe.k12.ga.us 
judith.beccaro@doe.k12.ga.us 
renee.shirley-stevens@doe.k12.ga.us 
laura.canepa-redondo@doe.k12.ga.us 

SOCIAL STUDIES 

Joy Hatcher 
Ashley Melville 
Jennifer Zoumberis 
Nancy Balaun 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
SS/SpEd Program Spec 
ELL-SS Program Spec 

404-975-7713 
470-763-1141 
678-326-1271 
470-763-1148 

jhatcher@doe.k12.ga.us 
ashley.melville@doe.k12.ga.us 
jzoumberis@doe.k12.ga.us 
nancy.balaun@doe.k12.ga.us 

WORLD LANGUAGES/GLOBAL 
INITIATIVES/ 
WORKFORCE INITIATIVES 

Mark Linsky Program Specialist  mark.linsky@doe.k12.ga.us 
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Georgia Department of Education 

February 8, 2024 

EDUCATOR SUPPORT & 
DEVELOPMENT 

Nathifa Carmichael, Director 
nathifa.carmichael@doe.k12.ga.us  

Project Manager:  Allison Beasley: allison.beasley@doe.k12.ga.us  
Business Support Analyst II:  Ashleigh Bennett; ashleigh.bennett@doe.k12.ga.us 

PROGRAM CONTACT POSITION PHONE E-MAIL 

EDUCATOR SUPPORT SERVICES 

Michele Sherman 
Judith Chavarria 
DeOnna Dalton 
Debra Lightsey 
Naesha Parks 
Eric Willoughby 
Jim McMickin 
Jan Jackson 
Beth Green 
Amy Sasser 
Nia Thornton 
 
David Thacker 
 

Program Manager 
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Support Specialist  
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Development/ 
Educator Support Specialist 
Educator Development 
Specialist 
 
 

770-362-4171 
404-967-8799 
404-695-3197 
404-967-2892 
470-963-6432 
404-670-3960 
404-430-5758 
404-667-1426 
404-719-7283 
678-708-8155 
404-430-1244 
 
404-967-6496 
 

michele.sherman@doe.k12.ga.us 
judith.chavarria@doe.k12.ga.us 
deonna.dalton@doe.k12.ga.us 
debra.lightsey@doe.k12.ga.us 
naesha.parks@doe.k12.ga.us 
eric.willoughby@doe.k12.ga.us 
james.mcmickin@doe.k12.ga.us 
jan.jackson@doe.k12.ga.us 
katherine.green@doe.k12.ga.us 
amy.sasser@doe.k12.ga.us 
nia.thornton@doe.k12.ga.us  
 
david.thacker@doe.k12.ga.us 
 

EDUCATOR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 
 

Jertarius Cook 
Darryl Felker 
Nia Thornton 
 
Tonya Johnson 
 
Christie Bailey 
Naesha Parks 

Program Manager 
Education Development Spec 
Educator Development/ 
Educator Support Spec 
Educator Development/ 
Educator Systems Spec 
Education Development Spec 
Educator Development Spec 

404-922-9310 
678-850-4778 
404-430-1244 
 
912-288-2210 
 
 
470-963-6432 
 

jertarius.cook@doe.k12.ga.us 
darryl.felker@doe.k12.ga.us 
nia.thornton@doe.k12.ga.us 
 
tonya.johnson@doe.k12.ga.us  
 
christie.bailey@doe.k12.ga.us 
naesha.parks@doe.k12.ga.us 
 

EDUCATOR SUPPORT SYSTEMS 

Dustin Allen 
Mark Gordon 
Tonya Johnson 
 
Althia Gates 
Daniel McGuire 

Program Manager 
Educator Systems Specialist 
Educator Devolpment/ 
Educator Systems Specialist 
Educator Systems Specialist 
Educator SystemsSpecialist 

678-673-1590 
770-255-9350 
912-288-2210 
 
 
678-378-8212 
 
 
 
 

dustin.allen@doe.k12.ga.us 
mgordon@doe.k12.ga.us 
tonya.johnson@doe.k12.ga.us  
 
althia.gates@doe.k12.ga.us  
daniel.mcguire@doe.k12.ga.us 
 

 

INNOVATIVE PROGRAMS 
AND RESEARCH 

Juan Carlos Aguilar, Ph.D., Director 
jaguilar@doe.k12.ga.us     Phone: (404) 516-1089 

Business Support Analyst (part-time): Sheila White – sheila.white@doe.12.ga.us  

PROGRAM CONTACT POSITION PHONE E-MAIL 

RESEARCH & EVALUATION 

Lian Li 
 
Haifeng Wang 
Tammi Clarke 
 
Xiaoying Wu 

Research & Eval 
Specialist  
Data Sys Analyst 
Research & Eval 
Specialist 
Research & Eval 
Specialist 

404-657-9959 
 
678-654-1970 
678-340-5412 
 
N/A 

lli@doe.k12.ga.us 
 
hwang@doe.k12.ga.us 
taclarke@doe.k12.ga.us 
 
xwu@doe.k12.ga.us 

GRE4T GRANT 

Julie Noland 
Tawni Taylor 
 
Donica Cuspard 
 
Jessica Nazario 
Yolanda Burns 
Tiesha Reed 

Project Director 
Assistant Project 
Director 
Lead Education Program 
Specialist 
Educ. Program Specialist 
Educ. Program Specialist 
Educ. Program Specialist 

706-244-0763 
678-913-8331 
 
470-338-3135 
 
770-378-5571 
N/A 
N/A 

-julie.noland@doe.k12.ga.us 
Ta-wni.taylor@doe.k12.ga.us 
 
donica.cuspard@doe.k12.ga.us 
 
jessica.nazario@doe.k12.ga.us 
yolanda.burns@doe.k12.ga.us 
tiesha.reed@doe.k12.ga.us 

mailto:nathifa.carmichael@doe.k12.ga.us
mailto:allison.beasley@doe.k12.ga.us
mailto:ashleigh.bennett@doe.k12.ga.us
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Shaundra Straughter Educ. Program Specialist 706-562-3361 shaundra.straughter@doe.k12.ga.us 

L4GA 

Julie Morrill 
Lisa Albert 
Sian Lott 
Holly Schmidt-Davis 
Elizabeth Walker 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-425-2975 
404-683-7569 
470-773-9120 
678-495-8404 
404-210-9023 

jmorrill@doe.k12.ga.us 
lisa.albert@doe.k12.ga.us 
slott@doe.k12.ga.us 
holly.schmidt-davis@doe.k12.ga.us 
elizabeth.walker@doe.k12.ga.us 

 

mailto:jmorrill@doe.k12.ga.us

